# 1116000002077

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900283234359

2018 HAR 11 AM 8: 09

AR II AM 8: 09

K. SALY EXAMINER

MAR 14

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO IZOUUUUXJ	ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195
----------------------	---------	-----	---	--------------

REFERENCE: 044178 7175508

AUTHORIZATION C

COST LIMIT 1/\$\_125.00

\_\_\_\_\_\_

ORDER DATE: March 3, 2016

ORDER TIME : 11:17 AM

ORDER NO. : 044178-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7175508

\_\_\_\_\_\_

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: LAKESHORE SERVICING, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Div	vision of Corporation	ons.				
SUBJECT:	LAKESHORE SE	RVICING, LLC				
		Name of	Limited Liability Co	mpany		
		oreign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer				
Please return	n all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	BECKY JO M	IORGAN, PARALEGAL				
		N	lame of Person			
	LEVENFELD	PEARLSTEIN, LLC				
		F	inn/Company			
	2 N. LASALL	E STREET, SUITE 1300				
			Address	_		
	CHICAGO, II	. 60602				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	gshabat@lakesh	oremhc.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual re	port noti	fication)	
For further in	nformation concernit	ng this matter, please call:				
Вес	cky Jo Morgan, Para	legal	312 at ( )	476-759	94	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divi Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation sistration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		<u>Г</u> В С 2	Division o Registrati Clifton Br 1661 Exec	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle cc, FL 32301	
	t check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy	

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	. Poleigh Limited Lizolity Co	impany; must include "Li	mited Liability Company,"	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
iability Company," "L		r the purpose of transacti	ng business in Florida. The	alternate name must include "Limited
DELAWARE		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the company is organize	law of which foreign limited d)	liability	(FEI number, i	f applicable)
UPON REGISTR				
···	(Date first transa (See sections 605 (	acted business in Florida,	if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	
8800 N. BRONX	AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR			
SKOKIE, IL 6007				2005
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Address of Principal Offi	ce)	
8800 N. BRONX A	AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR			
SKOKIE, IL 6007	7			
<del></del>	<del></del>	(Mailing Address)		
Name and street ad	Idress of Florida registered	agent (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable)	5
Name:	Corporation Service	· '	<u>-1</u> 4000ptable)	Ç.
	1201 Have Charle		<del></del>	
Office Addre	ss: 1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>323</u>	301
		(City)		ip code)
egistered agent's ac			ess for the above stated co	orporation at the place designated in
aving been named a is application, I her ith the provisions of	eby accept the appointmen	nt as registered agent o proper and complete p nt.	nnd agree to act in this co performance of my dutie	upacity. I further agree to comply s, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams Asst. Vice President
aving been named a is application, I her ith the provisions of e obligations of my	eby accept the appointmental statutes relative to the position as registered ager Corporation Service By:	nt as registered agent of proper and complete part. Company (Registered agent's s	and agree to act in this conservation of my dutter dutter ignature)	apacity. I further agree to comply is, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams - Asst. Vice President
aving been named a is application, I her ith the provisions of e obligations of my	eby accept the appointment all statutes relative to the position as registered ager Corporation Service	nt as registered agent of proper and complete part.  (Registered agent's see person(s) who has/have	and agree to act in this concernance of my dutiential indications in the concernance of my dutiential indications. It is not a second in the concernance is a second in the concernance in the concernance is a second in this concernance is a second in the concernac	apacity. I further agree to comply is, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams - Asst. Vice President
aving been named a is application, I her ith the provisions of e obligations of my	eby accept the appointmental statutes relative to the position as registered ager Corporation Service By:	nt as registered agent of proper and complete part.  (Registered agent's see person(s) who has/have	and agree to act in this concernance of my dutiential indications in the concernance of my dutiential indications. It is not a second in the concernance is a second in the concernance in the concernance is a second in this concernance is a second in the concernac	apacity. I further agree to comply is, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams - Asst. Vice President
aving been named a is application, I her lith the provisions of e obligations of my of the name, title or OSEPH I. WOLF, 88	eby accept the appointment all statutes relative to the position as registered ager Corporation Service By:  capacity and address of the 300 BRONX AVENUE, 20 cate of existence, no more than of which it is organized	nt as registered agent of proper and complete part. Company (Registered agent's see person(s) who has/havND FLOOR, SKOKIE,	ignature)  ye authority to manage is/ IL 60077, MANAGER  authenticated by the office in a foreign language, a tra	apacity. I further agree to comply is, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams - Asst. Vice President
aving been named a is application, I her the provisions of e obligations of my of the name, title or one of the name, title or one of the name, title or one of the name, the name of the name of the name of the translator must be the translator must be seen as a certific the translator must be the name of	eby accept the appointment all statutes relative to the position as registered ager Corporation Service By:  capacity and address of the 300 BRONX AVENUE, 200 cate of existence, no more to law of which it is organized be submitted)	nt as registered agent of proper and complete part.  Company  (Registered agent's see person(s) who has/hav ND FLOOR, SKOKIE, than 90 days old, duly d. (If the critificalt is in	ignature)  ye authority to manage is/ authenticated by the office authenticated by the office a foreign language, a tra- zed person	apacity. I further agree to comply s, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams Asst. Vice President are:

JOSEPH I. WOLF, AUTHORIZED PERSON

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAKESHORE SERVICING, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LAKESHORE SERVICING, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2016 HAR 11 AH 8: 09



Authentication: 201931855

Date: 03-04-16

5977238 8300 SR# 20161492527